Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon at FFWPU Busan Family Church Dedication Ceremony

Yun Ki Choi May 21, 2017



[Newsis] Co-Founder Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon Delivering a Special Message

Co-Founder Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon is giving a special message at the 'Busan Region Busan Family Church Dedication Ceremony.' This ceremony was held at the Family Federation for World Peace and Unification Busan Regional Headquarters, located in Dong-gu, Busan, on the afternoon of May 21...

[Yonhap News] Family Federation for World Peace and Unification Busan Region Busan Family Church Dedication Ceremony



The FFWPU Busan Community Busan Family Church Dedication Ceremony was held at the main hall of the Busan Family Church, located in Donggu, Choryang-dong, Busan, on May 21.

At this dedication ceremony, over 700 people, including FFWPU members, were in attendance, including most notably Family Federation for World Peace and Unification Co-Founder Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon, Busan Metropolitan City Mayor Byeong-Su Seo, Busan Metropolitan Council Chairman Jong-Heon Baek, Seo-gu Director Geuk-Je Park, FFWPU Korea President Kyeung-Seuk Ryu and Women's Federation for World Peace International President Yeon-Ah Moon.

The Busan Family Church was built on a 1,432m2(~15,410ft2) plot of land, spanning nine floors, yielding six floors above ground and three basement levels, with a total surface area of 7,538m2(~81,140ft2). It is equipped with the main hall with a capacity of 550 people, seminar rooms, a Happiness Coaching Center and the main cafeteria...

[Newsis]
Family Federation for World Peace and Unification Busan Region Busan Family Church
Dedication Ceremony



Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon, along with participants at this "Busan Region Busan Family Church Dedication Ceremony," are taking a commemorative photograph. This ceremony was held on the afternoon of May 21 at the Family Federation for World Peace and Unification Busan Regional Headquarters, located in Dong-gu, Busan...